VIN[I TINT“ SURIOL BLANC SELECCION 2,260

Macabeo / Catalunya
BORSAO TINTO JOVEN 1,220 / 240
Garnacha, Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo BERONIA RUEDA 2,040

/ Campo de Borja Verdejo / Rioja

CODICE 1,260 LAXAS 2,070
Tempranillo / La Mancha Albarifio / Rias Baixas
NEKEAS 1440 /290  VINAS DE VERO 2,320
Tempranillo, Merlot / Navarra Gewilrztraminer / Somontano
PABLO CLARO 1,500 DONZELLA 2,540
Tempranillo / La Mancha Xarello / Penedes
RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA 1,700 MAR DE FRADES 2,550
Tempranillo / Rioja Albarifio / Rias Baixas
ALMUVEDRE 1,990
Monastrell, Garnacha Tintorera / Valencia KUNG FU GIRL 2,620
RRIENTE Riesling/ Columbia Valley
2,7

ooy Riofa & GABA DO XIL GODELLO 3,280

Godello / Galicia
PROTOS ROBLE 2,720

g . d PONTE DA BOGA 2,980

Tempranillo / Ribera Del Duero Albiatifia £ Ribsira Saere
GABA DO XIL MENCIA 2,820
Mencia / Galicia 2
ONDARRE RESERVA 2,900 RUSE
Tempranillo / Rioja BORSAO ROSADO 1,220 / 240
RAMON BILBAO RESERVA 2,980 Garnacha / Campo de Borja
Tempranillo / Rioja BERONIA ROSADO 2,070
MARQUES DE CACERES EXELLENS 3,030 Tempranillo / Rioja
Tempranillo / Rioja
THE VELVET DEVIL 3,610
Merlot / Columbia Valley EAVA
MATSU EL RECIO 3,670 AZIMUT 2,900
Tinta de Toro, Tempranillo / Toro Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada / Catalunya
BOOM BOON 3,280 CORDONIU CLASICO SECO 2,300
Syrah / Columbia Valley Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada / Cava

MVSA CAVA BRUT 3,230
1_. AMARELA 4,310 Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada / Cava
Tinta Amarela / Extremadura

CAVA ONDARRE 3,030
RODA SELA 4,240 Vivra 7:Cave

Garnacha, Graciano, Tempranillo / Rioja

VINO BLANCO TXAKOLI

AITAKO GAINTZA 2,500
LA NITA WHITEWINE B30 Hondarrabi Zuri / Getariako Txakolina
Airen / Madrid
BORSAO BLANCO JOVEN 1,220 / 240
Macabeo / Campo de Borja SHAKES
SOMMOS GLARIMA 1,330 WATERMELON 210
BLANCO JOVEN
Gewiirztraminer, Chardonnay / Somontano BUEQ 2
NEKEAS 1,440 / 290

Chardonnay / Navarra
RAMON BILBAO SAUVIGNON BLANC 1,450

Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo / Rueda

PABLO CLARO 1,500
Chardonnay / La Mancha
VINA POMAL BLANCO 1,790

Viura, Malvasia / Rioja




COCTELES DE LA CASA

TENERIFE SEA 400
A clear concoction that has a full-bodied, smooth

and silky finish. It packs a punch and will leave you
longing for the sea.

Clarified Milk Punch: Milk, Reposado Tequila, Rum, Vodka,
Honey Syrup, Cointreau, Lemon, Lime, Sugar, Saline Solution

TINTO DE VERANO 300
Literally means the "red wine of summer,” this cocktail
is a Spanish aperitif you can drink toda la noche.

Red Wine, Oleo Saccharum Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

LOPE DE VEGA 400
A classic G&T with a light and refreshing twist,
it's the perfect after-siesta companion.

Blanco Vermouth, Rosemary Infused Gin, Fresh Pomelo Juice,
Grapefruit Bitters, Tonic Water

MARIANITO 380
A spiritforward libation to stimulate the senses.

Rojo Vermouth, Gin, Campari

BESO OSCURO 410
Bourbon, Campari, Coffee Bean Infused Vermouth,
Maple Syrup

COCTELES CLASICAS

MARGARITA 380
Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau, Agave Syrup

MARTINI 370
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Saline Spray

MOJITO 350
Rum, Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda Water

GIN BASIL SMASH 350
Basil, Gin, Lemon Juice, Simp|e Syrup

OLD FASHIONED 380

Bourbon, Demerera Gum Syrup, Angostura Bitters

SANGRIA

Red Wine, Cointreau, Brandy, Orange Juice 300
Simple Syrup, Apples, Oranges, Lemons

SANGRIA CARAFE 1,200
LOLEA ROSE SANGRIA 1,650
SAN MIGUEL CERVEZA NEGRA 150
SAN MIGUEL SUPERDRY 175
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 100

ESTRELLA GALICIA 250

GIN & TONIC

TANQUERAY

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

JJ WHITLEY ELDERFLOWER
ZAFIRO

HENDRICK'’S

BOODLES

CITADELLE

PLYMOUTH

NORDES

SIPSMITH

ROKU

HANAMI

PORTOBELLO

ST. LAURENT

GIN MARE

BOTANIST

MONKEY 47

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ

250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600

+ PHP 150 for Fentiman’s Tonic Water

VERMUT

LACUESTA BLANCO VERMOUTH
LACUESTA ROJO VERMOUTH
DOLIN ROUGE VERMOUTH
DOLIN BLANC VERMOUTH
MANCINO BIANCO VERMOUTH
MANCINO BIANCO CHINATO

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FENTIMAN’S TONIC WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO SODA WATER
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
COKE

COKE ZERO

COKE LIGHT

SPRITE

BOTTLED WATER

ICED TEA

ORANGE JUICE

VITAMIN JUICE

Honey, Calamansi, Ginger
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

GREEN TEA / BLACK TEA

200
250
Q0
90
75
75
75
75
65
150
150
150

100
130
150
80

300
300
340
340
560
560



